Single, Dual, and Quad, 1.4-MHz, Low-Power, General-Purpose 1.8-V Operational Amplifiers
Features
1• Supply Values: 1.8 V (Typical)
• Ensured 1.8-V, 2.7-V, and 5-V Specifications
• Output Swing:
– 80 mV From Rail With 600-Ω Load
– 30 mV From Rail With 2-kΩ Load
• VCM = 200 mV Beyond Rails

LMV61x
www.umw-ic.com  17  UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Ordering information
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
Tape and reel
Marking
UMW LMV611MF SOT23-5 3000 AE9A U
UMW LMV612MAX SOP-8 2500 LMV612MA
LMV614MAX  SOP-14 2500 LMV614MA
UMW LMV614MTX TSSOP-14 4000  LMV614
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reelUMW
UMW LMV611MG SC70-5 3000 Tape and reel AVA U
Single, Dual, and Quad, 1.4-MHz, Low-Power, General-Purpose 1.8-V Operational Amplifiers
UMW
R
R